
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Not classified (50% = 8 Laps)

DNS

No.

12
117
37
7
4

20
21
55
2

116
25
15
17
26
45
50
5

46
13

112

56

Name

Jan Midrla
Adam Janouš
Petr Běžel
Martin Doubek
David Bělina
Lucie Panáčková
Richard Chlad
Roman Krist
Václav Vrkoč
Martin Konopka
Milan Šnajdr
Samuel Sládečka
Jiří Zábranský
Ondřej Januška
Zdeněk Navrátil
Pavel Kubáč
Isabelle Biela
Jindřich  Vácha
Petr Vyhnal
Jiří Stross

Radoslav Švarc

Nat

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

SK

CZ

SK

CZ

CZ

D

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MP FC junior

MSR ICC+KZ2

MP FC junior

MSR ICC+KZ2

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

Laps

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13

Diff

1.525

2.379

5.074

8.811

8.919

9.682

10.493

10.780

12.040

12.484

15.617

18.305

20.053

21.336

22.339

23.865

29.827

32.563

1 Lap

DNS

Total Tm

9:55.046
9:56.571
9:57.425

10:00.120
10:03.857
10:03.965
10:04.728
10:05.539
10:05.826
10:07.086
10:07.530
10:10.663
10:13.351
10:15.099
10:16.382
10:17.385
10:18.911
10:24.873
10:27.609
10:29.154

Best Tm

42.166

42.438

42.503

42.654

42.550

42.725

42.539

42.898

42.779

43.058

42.698

43.033

43.379

43.438

43.394

43.573

43.557

42.543

43.895

45.773

2nd Best

42.198

42.490

42.615

42.678

42.572

42.799

42.570

43.166

42.792

43.144

43.091

43.107

43.476

43.554

43.516

43.591

43.747

42.675

43.907

45.830

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Št.č. 21 penalizácia + 5sec za predčasný štart

Margin of Victory

1.525

Avg. Speed

91,052

Best Lap Tm

42.166

Best Speed

91,780

Best Lap by

12 - Jan Midrla
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
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Moravský pohár

FC junior

1.jazda

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:05:30

Sosnová 1,075 Km

14. 8. 2011 11:05


